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...for a quality start

Perennial & Grass Plug Availability

for Delivery

Weeks 7-9, 2026

Company Name.............. e,
AdAIess. ...

VAT NUMDbeT ..o, Purchase Order Number........coovvviiiiiiiiiininn...

Contact Name ......ooveneeiieee i, Phone Number ..o

How to Order:

1) Complete Company name and address details together with required delivery week.

2) Complete the number of trays required by variety. Sold as 50 trays. Prices are quoted ex VAT, ex
nursery and do not include transport. Transport will be quoted separately where required.

3) Send your order back to us either by Email: enquiries@alphaplants.co.uk or by post to
Alpha Plants Ltd, Millview Nurseries, Fengate Road, West Pinchbeck, Spalding,
Lincolnshire PE11 3NE.

4) Any questions, please call us on (01775) 640150 or Email: enquiries@alphaplants.co.uk

VAT Registration Number: 367 6849 36  Plant Passport Number: GB 32470
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(Xlpha Plants Ltd g \(gleme Number of Trays Required
Cell |Royalty Price Wk7 Wk8 Wk9
Plant Variety Tray | per per
Size | Plant Plug 2026 2026 | 2026
A/B
Agastache Blue Fortune (cutting Raised) 50 48.5p
Agastache Heatwave (cutting Raised) 50 | 13.8p 51p
Agastache Red Fortune (cutting 50 | 9.2p 51p
Agastache rugosa ‘Golden Jubilee’ 50 39.5p
Ajuga reptans ‘Lemon & Lime’ (Cutting Raised) 50 10p 48p
Alcea rosea chaters ‘Double mix’ 50 36p
Alchemilla erythropoda 50 38.5p
Alchemilla mollis 50 38.5p
Aquilegia vulgaris var. stellata plena ‘Black Barlow’ *NEW*| 50 38p
Aquilegia vulgaris var. stellata plena ‘Rose Barlow’ *NEW* 50 38p
Aquilegia vulgaris var. stellata plena ‘White Barlow’*NEW* 50 38p
Armeria maritima Splendens 50 36p
Aster amellus Rudolf Goethe 50 35.5p
Aster Ostrich Plume *NEW* 50 35.5p
Bergenia cordifolia ‘Winterglow’ 50 44p
C
Campanula glomerata var. ‘Alba’ 50 33p
Campanula glomerata var. ‘Superba’ 50 33p
Campanula persicifolia ‘Grandiflora Coerulea’ (Blue Bells) 50 33p
Campanula persicifolia ‘Grandiflora Alba’ (White Bells) 50 33p
Campanula takesimana fl. pl. ‘Flore Pleno Mix’ 50 33p
Centaurea dealbata ‘Pink Passion 50 49p
Centaurea ‘Mercury’ (Cutting Raised) *NEW*| 50 60p
Centaurea montana 50 38.5p
Centaurea ‘Silver Feathers’ (cutting Raised) *NEW* 50 66.5p
Centranthus ruber ‘Pretty Betsy * 50 35.5p
Chrysanthemum | coccineum ‘Robinson Red’ 50 34.5p
Chrysanthemum | maximum ‘Brightside’ *NEW*| 50 34.5p
Chrysanthemum | maximum ‘Silver Princess’ 50 34.5p
Coreopsis grandiflora ‘Early Sunrise’ 50 40p
D
Dalea purpureum ‘Stephanie’ *NEW* 50 42p
Delphinium Magic Fountain ‘Cherry Blossom’ 50 42p
Delphinium Magic Fountain ‘Dark Blue/Dark Bee’ 50 42p
Delphinium Magic Fountain ‘Pure White’ 50 42p
Delphinium Magic Fountain ‘Sky Blue’ 50 42p
Delphinium Pacific ‘Astolat’ 50 42p
Delphinium Pacific ‘Black Knight’ 50 42p
Delphinium Pacific ‘Blue Bird’ 50 42p
Delphinium Pacific ‘Galahad’ 50 42p
Delphinium Pacific ‘King Arthur’ 50 42p
Delphinium Pacific ‘Summer Skies’ 50 42p
Dianthus deltoides ‘Arctic Fire’ 50 32.5p
Digitalis purpurea F1 Camelot Mix 50 40p
Digitalis F1 Dalmatian Peach 50 40p
Digitalis purpurea f. albiflora 50 34.5p
Digitalis purpurea Excelsior Hybrids 50 34.5p
Digitalis purpurea ‘Foxy’ mixed 50 34.5p
Digitalis trojana (Helen of Troy) 50 34.5p
Doronicum orientale ‘Little Leo’ 50 37p
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Plant Variety
E/F
Echinacea purpurea ‘Doubledecker’
Echinacea purpurea ‘Green Twister’
Echinacea purpurea ‘Happy Star’
Echinacea purpurea ‘Magnus Superior’
Echinacea purpurea ‘Mellow Yellows’
Echinops ritro ssp. ruthenicus ‘Platinum Blue’ *NEW*
Erigeron speciosus ‘Grandiflorus’ (Blue)
Erigeron speciosus ‘Rosa Juwel’
Eryngium planum
G
Gaillardia x grandiflora ‘Arizona Apricot’
Gaillardia x grandiflora ‘Arizona Red Shades’
Gaillardia x grandiflora ‘Arizona Sun’
Gaura Gauriella Bicolor (cutting Raised)
Gaura lindheimeri ‘Pink’
Gaura lindheimeri ‘White’
Geum chiloense ‘Lady Stratheden’
Geum chiloense ‘Mrs. Bradshaw’
Geum coccineum ‘Cooky’

Grass - Carex
Grass - Carex
Grass - Carex
Grass - Carex
Grass - Deschampsia
Grass - Eragrostis
Grass - Festuca
Grass - Miscanthus
Grass — Pennisetum
Grass - Stipa
Grass - Stipa
Gypsophila

H

Helenium
Helenium
Heliopsis
Heliopsis
Heuchera
Heuchera
Houttuynia
Hypericum

1/)/K

Iberis

Iberis

Knautia

Knautia

Knautia

Kniphofia

buchananii (Red Rooster)
albula ‘Frosted Curls’
oshimensis Evergold
testacea (Prairie Fire)
cespitosa ‘Pixie Fountain’
spectabilis

Elijah Blue

sinensis ‘New Hybrids’
thunbergii (Red Buttons’)
arundinacea (Pheasant Tails)
tenuissima (Pony Tails)

ceratioides ‘Pretty Maid’ (cutting Raised)

autumnale ‘Helena Gold’
autumnale ‘Helena Red shades’

*NEWH

helianthoides var. scabra ‘Bleeding Hearts’
helianthoides var. scabra ‘Burning Hearts’

americana ‘Dales Strain’
americana ‘Palace Purple Select’
cordata ‘Chameleon’ (cutting Raised)
olympicum ‘Moonlight’

‘Masterpiece’

‘Pink Ice’

macedonica (Red Cherries)
macedonica ‘Mars Midget’
macedonica ‘Midget Mauves’
uvaria ‘Royal Castle Hybrids’

*NEW*

*NEW*

]

L/

\

Cell |Royalty

Tray
Size
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50
50
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84
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50
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- 1
% Home
Grown

per

Plant

7.4p

9p

5.5p

Number of Trays Required

Price] Wk7 | Wk8  Wk9

per
plig | 2026 | 2026 | 2026

46p
50p
46p
46p
46p
42.5p
35.5p
35.5p
35.5p

43.5p
43.5p
43.5p
48.5p
48.5p
48.5p
36p
36p
42p
45p
45p
58p
48p
45p
45p
58p
45p
48p
45p
45p
53p

37p
37p
50p
50p
39p
39p
50p
34p

34p
46.5p
47.5p

50p

50p
35.5p
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Plant Variety Tray | per per
size  Plant | | Pluig = 2026 | 2026 | 2026

L

Lavandula angustifolia Hidcote 84 45p
Lavandula angustifolia Munstead 84 45p
Lobelia fulgens ‘Queen Victoria’ 50 45p
Lupinus Gallery Blue 50 48.5p
Lupinus Gallery Red 50 48.5p
Lupinus Gallery Rose 50 48.5p
Lupinus Gallery White 50 48.5p
Lupinus Gallery Yellow 50 48.5p
Lupinus Gallery Mixed 50 48.5p
Lupinus Russell Chandelier 50 44.5p
Lupinus Russell La Chatelaine 50 44.5p
Lupinus Russell Mixed 50 44.5p
Lupinus Russell My Castle 50 44.5p
Lupinus Russell Noble Maiden 50 44.5p
Lupinus Russell The Governor 50 44.5p
Lupinus Russell The Pages 50 44.5p
Lychnis x arkwrightii ‘Vesuvius’ 50 34.5p
Lychnis coronaria 50 34.5p
M

Malva moschata ‘Rosea’ (Pink Perfection) 50 36.5p
Monarda didyma Cambridge Scarlet (cutting Raised) 50 48p
Monarda didyma Croftway Pink (cutting Raised) 50 48p
Monarda didyma ‘Panorama Mixed’ 50 38.5p
Monarda didyma ‘Panorama Red’ 50 38.5p
N/O

Nepeta faassenii ‘ Kit Kat’ (cutting Raised) 50 46p
Nepeta faassenii ‘Six Hills Giant’ (cutting Raised) 50 46p
Nepeta faassenii ‘Snowflake’ (cutting Raised) 50 46p
Nepeta faassenii ‘Walkers Low’ (cutting Raised) 50 46p
Nepeta mussinii 50 36.5p
P

Papaver orientale ‘Beauty of Livermere’ 50 37p
Papaver orientale ‘May Queen’ 50 37p
Papaver orientale ‘Nana Allegro’ 50 37p
Papaver orientale ‘Pizzicato’ 50 37p
Pardancanda norrisii ‘Dazzler’ *NEW?* 50 85p
Perovskia atriplicifolia ‘Little Spire’ (Cutting Raised) 50 | 9.2p 54.5p
Persicaria affinis ‘Darjeeling Red’ (cutting Raised) 50 48p
Physalis alkekengi var. franchetii ‘Gigantea’ 50 34p
Physostegia virginiana ‘Rose Queen’ 50 40p
Physostegia virginiana ‘Snow Crown’ 50 40p
Polemonium boreale ‘Bambino Blue’ 50 39
Polemonium yezoense ‘Purple Rain Strain’ 50 39p
Potentilla nepalensis ‘Shogran’ 50 36p
Potentilla thurberi ‘Monarch’s Velvet’ 50 36p
R

Rudbeckia fulgida var. sullivantii ‘Goldstrum’ 50 40p
Rudbeckia hirta ‘Cherry Brandy’ 50 50p
Rudbeckia occidentalis ‘Green Wizard’ 50 40p

Rudbeckia triloba ‘Prairie Glow’ 50 50p
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Plant

S

Salvia
Salvia
Salvia
Scabiosa
Scabiosa
Scabiosa
Scabiosa
Senecio
Solidago
Stachys
Stokesia

T
Teucrium

\'

Verbascum
Verbascum
Verbascum
Verbena
Verbena
Veronica
Veronica
Veronica

Plant

Victorian Viola
Victorian Viola
Victorian Viola
Victorian Viola
Victorian Viola
Victorian Viola
Victorian Viola
Victorian Viola
Victorian Viola
Victorian Viola
Victorian Viola
Victorian Viola
Victorian Viola
Victorian Viola
Victorian Viola
Victorian Viola
Victorian Viola
Victorian Viola
Victorian Viola
Victorian Viola
Victorian Viola
Victorian Viola
Victorian Viola
Victorian Viola

Variety

nemorosa ‘Blue Queen’

nemorosa ‘Rose Queen’

nemorosa ‘Violet Queen’

columbaria f. nana ‘Misty Butterflies’
japonica var. alpina ‘Ritz Blue’
japonica var. alpina ‘Ritz Rose’
ochroleuca ‘Moon Dance’

barbertonicus ‘Silvery Velvet’ (cutting Raised)

canadensis ‘Golden Baby’
byzantine ‘Silver Carpet’ (cutting Raised)
laevis ‘Blue Star’

hircanicum (Purple Tails)

blattaria f. albiflorum

chaixii ‘Sixteen Candles’
phoeniceum Mixed Colours
bonariensis

officinalis var. grandiflora ‘Bampton’
spicata (Blue)

spicata ‘Heidekind’ (cutting Raised)
spicata ‘Pink Goblin’

Abigail

Blue Ice

Blue Sails

Bridie

Budgie

Citronella

Cockatoo

Cuty

Elaine Quin (Heritage)
Hannah May

Isabel (Heritage)

Ivory Queen (Heritage)
Mabel

Maggie Mott (Heritage)
Martini

Midnight

Nora (Heritage)
Prunella

Queenie

Rosy Rayne

Smuggler’s Moon (Heritage)
Sunny Jim

White Swan (Heritage)
Winifred Jones (Heritage)

Cell |Royalty Price Wk7  WkS8 | Wk9

Tray | per
Size | Plant
50

50

50

50

50

50
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50

50
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50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Cell Royalty
Tray | per
Size | Plant
100 5p
100 5p
100 5p
100 5p
100 5p
100 5p
100 5p
100 5p
100 5p
100 5p
100 5p
100 5p
100 5p
100 5p
100 5p
100 5p
100 5p
100 5p
100 5p
100 5p
100 5p
100 5p
100 5p
100 5p

per
Plug

37p
37p
37p
46p
46p
46p
46p
53p
35p
50p
50p

35p

34p
34p
34p
42p
42p
37p
53p
37p

2026 | 2026 | 2026

Price| Wk 7 | Wk 8  Wk9

per
Plug
41p
41p
41p
41p
41p
41p
41p
41p
41p
41p
41p
41p
41p
41p
41p
41p
41p
41p
41p
41p
41p
41p
41p
41p

2026 | 2026 | 2026



